
97 年 03 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

97/03/03 11,821 235,557 19.00 20.65 18.90 20.60 +1.10 3,147 

97/03/04 11,115 229,756 21.00 21.15 20.20 20.50 -0.10 2,784 

97/03/05 6,022 123,070 20.50 20.90 20.15 20.15 -0.35 1,723 

97/03/06 9,175 190,272 20.85 21.15 20.40 20.40 +0.25 2,400 

97/03/07 5,246 104,989 20.10 20.60 19.50 19.65 -0.75 1,688 

97/03/10 3,135 60,600 19.70 19.80 18.80 18.90 -0.75 1,130 

97/03/11 2,835 53,788 18.30 19.30 18.30 19.00 +0.10 964 

97/03/12 3,886 75,277 19.70 19.70 19.10 19.10 +0.10 1,226 

97/03/13 17,743 356,879 19.25 20.40 18.90 20.40 +1.30 4,895 

97/03/14 19,843 414,272 20.90 21.40 20.30 20.40 0.00 5,782 

97/03/17 5,060 99,549 20.20 20.30 19.20 19.35 -1.05 1,762 

97/03/18 3,889 76,304 19.65 19.90 19.40 19.85 +0.50 1,307 

97/03/19 4,132 81,351 20.00 20.15 19.20 19.25 -0.60 1,489 

97/03/20 2,683 52,070 19.25 19.60 19.10 19.60 +0.35 956 

97/03/21 5,009 99,278 19.90 20.20 19.60 19.60 0.00 1,661 

97/03/24 11,787 243,414 20.95 20.95 20.20 20.95 +1.35 3,379 

97/03/25 13,174 285,272 21.00 22.20 20.70 21.50 +0.55 4,084 

97/03/26 14,426 323,794 21.80 22.95 21.70 22.60 +1.10 4,018 

97/03/27 8,634 196,014 22.60 23.45 21.70 21.85 -0.75 2,823 

97/03/28 4,569 101,104 22.00 22.50 21.50 22.25 +0.40 1,664 

97/03/31 2,961 64,667 22.30 22.35 21.50 21.50 -0.75 1,104 

 


